Position

Tosa

Fifth Grade Teacher
Sixth Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Sixth Grade Teacher
Sixth Grade Teacher
Principal

Sdc/Ms 3-6 Teacher
Fifth Grade Teacher
School Secretary
Custodian

Custodian

Principal

Library Clerk

Paraprofessional Instruction/Sp
Ed - Sh

Paraprofessional Instruction/Sp
Ed - Sh

Rsp Specialist

Paraprofessional Instructional/
Rsp

Fourth/Fifth Gr. Teacher

Paraprofessional Instruction/Sp
Ed - Sh

Noon Duty Supervisor
Health Clerk

Fifth Grade Teacher
Part-Time Hourly Teacher
Part-Time Hourly Teacher

Sixth Grade Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary

South Whittier Elementary

South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary

South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary

South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary

Department

Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School

Monte Vista School

Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School

Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School

Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School

Total Wages

$112,591
$103,764
$98,295
$97,921
$97,738
$92,526
$88,817
$86,862
$83,889
$64,943
$50,712
$48,304
$38,736
$36,309
$35,133
$30,908

$28,042

$25,619
$23,142

$21,982
$20,390

$15,561
$15,371
$11,782
$11,684
$8,011
$5,770

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,240
$37,015
$33,951
$27,936
$24,833
$32,947
$30,690
$20,338
$31,408
$17,548
$18,393
$26,487
$15,334
$14,634

$8,978
$14,935

$10,872

$8,769
$10,285

$7,201
$3,789

$39
$4,991
$6,293
$1,868
$1,370
$987



Noon Duty Supervisor
School Community Liaison
Noon Duty Supervisor

Paraprofessional-
Instructional/Hourly

Health Clerk/Lvn

South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary
South Whittier Elementary

South Whittier Elementary

Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School
Monte Vista School

Monte Vista School

$5,239
$5,075
$2,645

$820

$67

$0
$0
$0
$0

$12



