Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tosa		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$112,591	\$31,240
Fifth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$103,764	\$37,015
Sixth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$98,295	\$33,951
Fourth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$97,921	\$27,936
Fourth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$97,738	\$24,833
Sixth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$92,526	\$32,947
Sixth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$88,817	\$30,690
Principal		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$86,862	\$20,338
Sdc/Ms 3-6 Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$83,889	\$31,408
Fifth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$64,943	\$17,548
School Secretary		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$50,712	\$18,393
Custodian		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$48,304	\$26,487
Custodian		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$38,736	\$15,334
Principal		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$36,309	\$14,634
Library Clerk		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$35,133	\$8,978
Paraprofessional Instruction/Sp Ed - Sh		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$30,908	\$14,935
Paraprofessional Instruction/Sp Ed - Sh		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$28,042	\$10,872
Rsp Specialist		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$25,619	\$8,769
Paraprofessional Instructional/ Rsp		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$23,142	\$10,285
Fourth/Fifth Gr. Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$21,982	\$7,201
Paraprofessional Instruction/Sp Ed - Sh		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$20,390	\$3,789
Noon Duty Supervisor		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$15,561	\$39
Health Clerk		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$15,371	\$4,991
Fifth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$11,782	\$6,293
Part-Time Hourly Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$11,684	\$1,868
Part-Time Hourly Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$8,011	\$1,370
Sixth Grade Teacher		South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$5,770	\$987

Noon Duty Supervisor	South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$5,239	\$0
School Community Liaison	South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$5,075	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$2,645	\$0
Paraprofessional- Instructional/Hourly	South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$820	\$0
Health Clerk/Lvn	South Whittier Elementary	Monte Vista School	\$67	\$12